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U-21 Championship
2020/21 18th round, Match #124

Friday, 12.03.2021, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

51 Isenko Pavlo
45 Pavliuk Yevhen
47 Khrypchuk Daniil
57 Opanasenko Ievgen
62 Pos Oleksandr
49 Ulianytskyi Artur
60 Nesterenko Ivan
41 Mamro Dmytro
43 Kravchuk Danylo
53 Siemiliet Daniil (C)
61 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
81 Kulyk Mykhailo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
32 Krupskyi Illia
16 Umanets Artem
63 Rudenko Denys
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
24 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Znovenko Myroslav
98 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Batahov Arsenii
3 Khyzhniak Oleksii
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
11 Soloviov Maksym
18 Honsalvez
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
17 Bill
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
87 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Makarovskyi Hlib
24 Batsman Stanislav
9 Tiapkin Maksym
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav
8 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
44 Zhinchyn Bohdan
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 18th round, Match #124
Friday, 12.03.2021, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
41 Mamro Dmytro 5'

42' 3 Khyzhniak Oleksii

49 Ulianytskyi Artur 45'

46' 4 Batahov Arsenii
44 Zhinchyn Bohdan

47 Khrypchuk Daniil
36 Morokhovets Vitalii 46'

46' 17 Bill
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

61 Konate Saliia Cherif
65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 46'

65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 49'

57' 23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 59'

63' 87 Hora Bohdan
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav

41 Mamro Dmytro
16 Umanets Artem 65'

73' 11 Soloviov Maksym
8 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

60 Nesterenko Ivan
63 Rudenko Denys 86'

43 Kravchuk Danylo
24 Posievkin Radion 90+1'

53 Siemiliet Daniil 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


